QP 10.5 bis 12.7

Datum

10.05

17.05

24.05

31.05

06.06

14.06

21.06

28.06

05.07

12.07

Zeit

10:00 - 16:00

13:00 - 15:00

14:00 - 16:00

19:00 - 21:30

12:00 - 14:00

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 2-14 - Obfilda

Ort
Vitaparcours Affoltern
Post Hausen

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Paradies Mettmenstetten

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

P-Tech Tag

Auffahrtswochenende, keine Ubung
Pfila, siehe Infos

FWE, Leiterausbildung, keine Ubung

Baden

SOLAAAL:-)



