

QP 2-14 - Obfilda

QP 10.5 bis 12.7

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
10.05	10:00 - 16:00	Vitaparcours Affoltern	P-Tech Tag
17.05	13:00 - 15:00	Post Hausen	-
24.05	14:00 - 16:00	Vitaparcours Affoltern	-
31.05	-	-	Auffahrtswochenende, keine Übung
06.06	-	-	Pfila, siehe Infos
14.06	-	-	FWE, Leiterausbildung, keine Übung
21.06	19:00 - 21:30	Paradies Mettmenstetten	-
28.06	12:00 - 14:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli	-
05.07	-	-	Baden
12.07	-	-	SOLAAA!:-)

Stand: 04.02.26